NEW!
1299
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

21
EASY RETURNS, LET KELE DO THE LEGWORKkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZONE THERMOSTATS AND FCU THERMOSTATS
SE7200, SE7300 SERIES
WIRING
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
680-243-6	 Changeover thermostat with conduit fitting
KTR24	 Remote room thermistor sensor
KTR24-LED-MB	 Remote room sensor with override button and LED
ST-D24	 10K Type 2 duct temperature themistor
ST-R24SC	 Strap-on pipe thermistor
MODEL THERMOSTAT TYPE
SE7200 Zone Controller
SE7300 Fancoil Controller Commercial (Override Occupancy)
SE7305 Fancoil Controller Hospitality (Hotel/Lodging w/ Temp Scale)
SE7350 Fancoil Controller Commercial (Override Occupancy) w/ Humidity Sensor
SE7355 Fancoil Controller Hospitality (Hotel/Lodging w/Temp Scale) w/ Humidity Sensor
OUTPUTS
C 2 floating + 1 digital (for SE7200), 2 floating + 1 auxiliary (for SE73xx)
F 2 analog + 1 digital (for SE7200), 2 analog + 1 auxiliary (for SE73xx)
COVER
5045 Schneider logo
5545 PIR Cover w/ Schneider logo
SE7305 C 5045 Example: SE7305C5045 Hospitality fancoil controller with 2 floating
and 1 auxiliary outputs with a blank cover
TABLE 1. TERMINAL DESIGNATIONS BY THERMOSTAT MODEL
ZONE THERMOSTATS FAN COIL UNIT (FCU) THERMOSTATS ** Terminals and functions are not present on every thermostat
SE7200C5031
2-Position
or Floating
SE7200F5031
Proportional
SE7305C5031
2-Position
or Floating
SE7355C5031
2-Position or
Floating/RH
SE7305F5031
Proportional
SE7355F5031
Proportional/RH
Terminal** Thermostat Function**
X X X X 1 High speed fan
X X X X 2 Medium speed fan
X X X X 3 Low speed fan
X X X X X X 4 24 VAC power for thermostat, fan and BO-(1, 2, 3, 4), AO-(1, 2)
X X X X X X 5 24 VAC common for thermostat, fan and BO-(1, 2, 3, 4), AO-(1, 2)
X X X X X X 6 BO-5, auxiliary output, configurable (reheat, occupied, or unoccupied)
X X X X X X 7 BO-5, auxiliary output, configurable (reheat, occupied, or unoccupied)
X X X 8 BO-3, open heating, (SE7200C5031, SE7355C5031)
X X X 9 BO-4, close heating (SE7200C5031, SE7355C5031)
X X X 9 AO-2, heating (SE7305F5031, SE7355F5031)
X X X 10 BO-1, open cooling (SE7200C5031)
X X X 10 AO-1, cooling (SE7305F5031, SE7355F5031)
X X X 11 BO-2, close cooling, (SE7200C5031, SE7355C5031)
X X X X X X 12 BI-1, configurable (night setback clock, motion detector, window switch)